13 Dec.

14 Dec.

16 Dec.

Dec. 24

Dec. 25

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS

TIME TABLE

Anointing Mass

Anointing Mass

Reconciliation Rite Il

Usual Tuesday morning Mass

Children’s Play
Christmas Vigil Mass
Carols

Midnight Mass

Children’s Play
Christmas Mass

Christmas Mass

Dec. 26 and thereafter we revert to the usual timetable

5.30pm

10.30am

7.00pm

9.15am

6.00pm
6.30pm
11.20pm

12.00am

8.15am
8.30am

10.30am

Monday to Saturday 9.15am Saturday Vigil Mass 5.30pm

Sunday 8.30am, 10.30am, 5.00pm.



