

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS

TIME TABLE

<u>13 Dec.</u>	Anointing Mass	5.30pm
<u>14 Dec.</u>	Anointing Mass	10.30am
<u>16 Dec.</u>	Reconciliation Rite II	7.00pm
<u>Dec. 24</u>	Usual Tuesday morning Mass	9.15am
	Children's Play	6.00pm
	Christmas Vigil Mass	6.30pm
	Carols	11.20pm
	Midnight Mass	12.00am
<u>Dec. 25</u>	Children's Play	8.15am
	Christmas Mass	8.30am
	Christmas Mass	10.30am

Dec. 26 and thereafter we revert to the usual timetable

Monday to Saturday 9.15am Saturday Vigil Mass 5.30pm

Sunday 8.30am, 10.30am, 5.00pm.